
7th Annual Austin Chess Club 
Championship 

01/06/16 – 01/8/16 
 

Novice Section Prizes 
1st $250 
2nd $100 

1st U1200 $100 
2nd U1200 $50 
1st U1000 $50 

 
Final Section Results 
1st place & 2nd place tie 
Kalia Wang, 5.0 ($175) 

Grayson Rorrer, 5.0 ($175) 
 

1st U1200 
Sudharsan Ramapriya, 4.0 ($100) 

  
2nd U1200 

Jatin Aggarwal, 3.5 ($100) 
 

1st U1000 
Vikranth Ragavan, 3.5 ($50) 
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Place Name/Team Rate Score

 1 Wang, Kalia Yuke (5) 1333    5.0
&2 Rorrer, Grayson Daniel (9) 1286    5.0
 3 Mei, Austin R (15) 1247    4.0

&4 Gao, Tianwen (16) 1239    4.0
&5 Laddha, Yash Jayesh (17) 1234    4.0
&6 Ramapriya, Sudharsan - RE (24) 1199    4.0
&7 Justo, CJ (59) nnnn    4.0
 8 Sayers, Keith Bradford (1) 1390    3.5

&9 Meka, Abhinu (10) 1284    3.5
&10 Gumbula, Raaj Reddy (13) 1254    3.5
&11 George, Isaac (14) 1247    3.5
&12 Matz, Daniel Robert (18) 1231    3.5
&13 Aggarwal, Jatin (31) 1078    3.5
&14 Ragavan, Vikranth S (51) 840    3.5
 15 Bouardi, Afaf (2) 1379    3.0

&16 Gumbula, Saaj Reddy (12) 1261    3.0
&17 Zhao, Raymond Ruiming (20) 1211    3.0
&18 Detcheverry, Mike (22) 1200    3.0
&19 Champagne, Jason Michael (25) 1190    3.0
&20 Leone, Robert Edward (26) 1180    3.0
&21 Gross, David (27) 1158    3.0
&22 Lang, Gary Morris (35) 1047    3.0
&23 Marrapu, Saketh (37) 1030    3.0
&24 Molina, James  Raphael (48) 864    3.0
&25 Innis, Ryan Dmitri (58) nnnn    3.0
 26 Thangadurai, Bragadeesh (8) 1287    2.5

&27 Tang, Ethan Tingyi (11) 1276    2.5
&28 Yu, Justin (29) 1121    2.5
&29 Valdez, Joseph (30) 1103    2.5
&30 Alam, Zaeem (32) 1077    2.5
&31 Aschner, Eric (50) 844    2.5
 32 Schievelbein, William Vernon (3) 1358    2.0

&33 Scroggins, Clinton L (7) 1310    2.0
&34 Pazdral, George Anthony (19) 1215    2.0
&35 Hwang, Alexis (36) 1039    2.0
&36 Aggarwal, Manika (38) 1029    2.0
&37 Babaria, Rajvi Rakesh (39) 1025    2.0
&38 Peng, Roger (40) 967    2.0
&39 Kakumanu , Sidhartha (41) 961    2.0
&40 Babaria, Niyati Rakesh (42) 922    2.0
&41 Mei, Ethan R (47) 866    2.0
&42 Prakash, Pradhyumna (52) 821    2.0
&43 Griffith, Michael W. (57) nnnn    2.0
&44 Karnam, Nikhil (60) nnnn    2.0
 45 Valdez, Joe E (21) 1209    1.5

Win TD Version 4.20, (c) 2013, Estima. Printed: 01/08/2017 at 19:02. Page 1 of document



7th Annual Austin Chess Club Championship -- Novice - merged Standings, Page 2

Place Name/Team Rate Score
&46 Johnson, Leif Erick (33) 1068    1.5
&47 Koushik, Darshan (34) 1063    1.5
&48 Madsen, Stuart Scott (43) 917    1.5
&49 Casas, Marcus  Randy (44) 906    1.5
 50 Cofer, David W (6) 1319    1.0

&51 Balasubramanian, Sanjay (28) 1126    1.0
&52 Lopez, Paul Anthony (49) 858    1.0
&53 Jere, Bela Hemant (53) 805    1.0
&54 Winter, David Joseph (54) 742    1.0
&55 Kunka, Kumaran (55) 648    1.0
&56 Cohn, Leonard (56) nnnn    1.0
 57 Lake, David R (45) 873    0.5

&58 Leone, Ross Lynn (46) 873    0.5
 59 Vadlamani, Siddharth S (4) 1356    0.0

&60 Ramapriya, Sudharsan (23) 1199    0.0
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Name/ID Rate Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5

1. Sayers, Keith Bradford 1390 B 25 W 40 B 31 W 33 B 29
12716072  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5

2. Bouardi, Afaf 1379 W 27 B 24 W 44 B 25 W 17
16091921  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

3. Schievelbein, William Vernon 1358 B 28 W 25 B 32 --- ---
15990911  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

4. Vadlamani, Siddharth S 1356 --- --- --- --- ---
14621165 F0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

5. Wang, Kalia Yuke 1333 B 31 W 30 B 17 W 13 B 24
15495443  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  5.0

6. Cofer, David W 1319 W 32 B 44 B 55 W 31 B 52
12483760  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

7. Scroggins, Clinton L 1310 B 34 W 32 B 18 W 26 B 37
15326608  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

8. Thangadurai, Bragadeesh 1287 W 35 B 36 W 24 B 30 W 51
14159843  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

9. Rorrer, Grayson Daniel 1286 B 38 W 33 B 25 W 18 B 59
16027820  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  5.0

10. Meka, Abhinu 1284 W 45 HALF B 29 B 24 W 30
14353901  1.0  1.5  2.5  2.5  3.5

11. Tang, Ethan Tingyi 1276 B 50 W 42 B 38 W 51 B 31
15487491  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

12. Gumbula, Saaj Reddy 1261 B 37 W 50 B 51 W 59 ZERO
15063754  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  3.0

13. Gumbula, Raaj Reddy 1254 W 39 B 47 W 57 B 5 W 18
14909334  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  3.5

14. George, Isaac 1247 W 41 B 51 W 35 B 47 HALF
15162000  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.5

15. Mei, Austin R 1247 B 40 W 55 B 59 W 50 B 22
16090452  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

16. Gao, Tianwen 1239 W 51 B 39 W 36 B 48 W 26
15616020  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0

17. Laddha, Yash Jayesh 1234 B 52 W 60 W 5 B 57 B 2
15608831  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0  4.0
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18. Matz, Daniel Robert 1231 B 42 W 58 W 7 B 9 B 13
12600138  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0  3.5

19. Pazdral, George Anthony 1215 W 57 B 41 W 47 B 39 W 44
16074892  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

20. Zhao, Raymond Ruiming 1211 W 43 B 59 W 48 B 41 W 39
15495354  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

21. Valdez, Joe E 1209 B 58 W 46 B 50 W 38 HALF
12594143  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.5

22. Detcheverry, Mike 1200 W 56 B 57 W 52 B 58 W 15
14140920  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

23. Ramapriya, Sudharsan 1199 B 60 --- --- --- ---
15334400  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0

24. Ramapriya, Sudharsan - RE 1199 B 46 W 2 B 8 W 10 W 5
15334400  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  4.0

25. Champagne, Jason Michael 1190 W 1 B 3 W 9 W 2 B 38
15975041  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

26. Leone, Robert Edward 1180 W 47 B 43 W 54 B 7 B 16
13014636  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0  3.0

27. Gross, David 1158 B 2 W 48 B 42 W 43 B 47
15941870  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

28. Balasubramanian, Sanjay 1126 W 3 B 45 W 58 B 60 ZERO
15431241  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

29. Yu, Justin 1121 B 48 HALF W 10 B 44 W 1
15785413  1.0  1.5  1.5  2.5  2.5

30. Valdez, Joseph 1103 --- B 5 W 60 W 8 B 10
12615975 X1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5  2.5

31. Aggarwal, Jatin 1078 W 5 B 49 W 1 B 6 W 11
15127592  0.0  1.0  1.5  2.5  3.5

32. Alam, Zaeem 1077 B 6 B 7 W 3 W 52 B 50
16001942  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.5

33. Johnson, Leif Erick 1068 W 49 B 9 HALF B 1 W 48
13306508  1.0  1.0  1.5  1.5  1.5

34. Koushik, Darshan 1063 W 7 B 52 W 43 B 49 B 55
14921483  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.5  1.5
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35. Lang, Gary Morris 1047 B 8 W 53 B 14 W 54 B 60
15475303  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

36. Hwang, Alexis 1039 B 53 W 8 B 16 W 55 B 58
15326641  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

37. Marrapu, Saketh 1030 W 12 B 54 W 45 B 56 W 7
15424093  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  3.0

38. Aggarwal, Manika 1029 W 9 B 56 W 11 B 21 W 25
14905498  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

39. Babaria, Rajvi Rakesh 1025 B 13 W 16 B 46 W 19 B 20
15590307  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0

40. Peng, Roger 967 W 15 B 1 W 56 B 45 W 53
15720202  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0

41. Kakumanu , Sidhartha 961 B 14 W 19 B 53 W 20 B 54
15352317  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

42. Babaria, Niyati Rakesh 922 W 18 B 11 W 27 B 46 W 56
15590313  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  2.0

43. Madsen, Stuart Scott 917 B 20 W 26 B 34 B 27 HALF
12383300  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.5

44. Casas, Marcus  Randy 906 HALF W 6 B 2 W 29 B 19
15525402  0.5  1.5  1.5  1.5  1.5

45. Lake, David R 873 B 10 W 28 B 37 W 40 W 46
14671628  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.5

46. Leone, Ross Lynn 873 W 24 B 21 W 39 W 42 B 45
13382728  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.0  0.5

47. Mei, Ethan R 866 B 26 W 13 B 19 W 14 W 27
16090467  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

48. Molina, James  Raphael 864 W 29 B 27 B 20 W 16 B 33
13214062  0.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

49. Lopez, Paul Anthony 858 B 33 W 31 HALF W 34 ZERO
14948714  0.0  0.0  0.5  1.0  1.0

50. Aschner, Eric 844 W 11 B 12 W 21 B 15 W 32
12741133  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.5

51. Ragavan, Vikranth S 840 B 16 W 14 W 12 B 11 B 8
15526275  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.5  3.5
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52. Prakash, Pradhyumna 821 W 17 W 34 B 22 B 32 W 6
15915647  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0

53. Jere, Bela Hemant 805 W 36 B 35 W 41 BYE B 40
15184387  0.0  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0

54. Winter, David Joseph 742 W 59 W 37 B 26 B 35 W 41
14931034  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

55. Kunka, Kumaran 648 BYE B 15 W 6 B 36 W 34
15785984  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

56. Cohn, Leonard nnnn B 22 W 38 B 40 W 37 B 42
16172385  0.0  0.0  1.0  1.0  1.0

57. Griffith, Michael W. nnnn B 19 W 22 B 13 W 17 ZERO
16233751  1.0  2.0  2.0  2.0  2.0

58. Innis, Ryan Dmitri nnnn W 21 B 18 B 28 W 22 W 36
16229858  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0  3.0

59. Justo, CJ nnnn B 54 W 20 W 15 B 12 W 9
16233311  1.0  2.0  3.0  4.0  4.0

60. Karnam, Nikhil nnnn W 23 B 17 B 30 W 28 W 35
16227763  1.0  1.0  1.0  2.0  2.0
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